Dunsmuir Railroad Days River Run — 6/8/2013
2-Mile Women’s Race Results

Overall Women’s Winner — Mallory Ward, Yreka

Pl Name
Women 1-9

1 Maya Ristuccia
2 Jessa Walker
3 Jenna Walker

Women 10-19

1 Mallory Ward
2 Caroline Ristuccia
3 Maria Parsons

Women 20-29

1 Michele Anderson

Women 30-39

1 Amy Madron

Women 40-49

1 Patti Ristuccia
2 Alicia Alvarado
3 Michelle Ward

Women 50-59

1 Kathi Emerson
2 Dianne Hasemeyer
3 Judy Crawford

Women 60-69

1 Suzanne Jordan
2 Beverly Ward

Age

9
6
1

14
14
15

37

43
40
36

52
50
58

62
68

City

Weed
Mount Shasta
Mount Shasta

Yreka
Weed
Dunsmuir

Redding
Redding
Weed
Redding
Yreka

Mount Shasta
Greenview

Mount Shasta

Mount Shasta
Plantation, FL

Time

21:12
29:34
29:34

16:36
19:36
21:49

27:36
27:37
22:03
36:27
37:12
21:27
23:07
29:34

21:28
39:04



Dunsmuir Railroad Days River Run — 6/8/2013

2-Mile Men’s Race Results

Overall Men’s Winner — Chris Morzenti, Dunsmuir

Pl Name

Men 1-9

1 JJ Walker

2 Hunter Harryman
3 Gabriel Gonzalez
Men 10-19

1 Chris Morzenti

2 Zach Haverty
Men 30-39

1 Mark Thomas
Men 60-69

1 Albert Castro

Age
3
5
7

14
13

39

63

City

Mount Shasta
Mount Shasta
Redding

Dunsmuir
Anderson

Montague

Mount Shasta

Time
29:34
32:31
33:05

12:04
15:59

31:25

23:28



Dunsmuir Railroad Days River Run — 6/8/2013
5-Mile Women’s Race Results

Overall Women’s Winner — Tami Frishie, Mount Shasta

Pl Name Age City Time
Women 10-19
1 Abby Manley 15 Mount Shasta 46:29
Women 20-29

1 Jenevieve Crawford 29 Redding 46:29
Women 30-39

1 Casey Clure 31 Mount Shasta 44.27
2 Risa Banks 31 Mount Shasta 44.28
3 AnnaDe lafuente 31 Weed 45:16
Women 40-49

1 Tami Frisbie 45 Mount Shasta 40:38
2 Sheri Richmond 47 Redding 42:32
3 Monica Mais 43 Mount Shasta 45:43
Women 50-59

1 Lee Ann Paul 54 Yreka 42:04
2 Jenine Hoisington 50 Montague 44:30
3 Valarie Wiley 50 Yreka 46:30
Women 70-79

1 JoAnn Hall 71 Redding 45:25

2 Carolyn Ward 72 Redding 56:32



Dunsmuir Railroad Days River Run — 6/8/2013

5-Mile Men’s Race Results

Overall Men’s Winner — Michael Cook, Mount Shasta

Pl Name

Men 10-19

1 Michael Cook
2 lsaac Fernandez
3 Wesley Navarre
Men 30-39

1 Rob Harryman
2 Jose Gonzalez
3 Marcus Nova
Men 40-49

1 Frank Ward

2 Larry Davis
Men 50-59

1 Al Masterson
2 Bernie Paul

3 Brian Warren
Men 60-69

1 King Wayman
2 Mike Warde

3 James Smith
Men 70-79

1 Glenn Reed

Age

18
13
17

34
38
30

49
48

56
55
51

63
69
61

74

City

Mount Shasta
Yreka
Mount Shasta

Mount Shasta
Redding
Dunsmuir

Yreka
Redding

Redding
Yreka
Mount Shasta

Redding
Plantation, FL
Red Bluff

Shasta

Time

33:16
40:43
43:34

45:32
45:33
46:56

40:22
42:40

41:46
52:23
52:36

44:49
50:10
52:04

59:35



